Engineering AC Drive for Multi-motors
Version: Feb 2025
WhatsApp：+86-138 2881 8903 Stock code:688698
Suzhou VEICHI Electric Co.,Ltd
Engineering AC Drive for Multi-motors
02
Product Introduction
High-performance and high end AC800-Series Engineering AC drive

Non-overload
Structure
Heavy overloadLight overload
Model
690V：525V-690V AC
Non-overload
Structure
Heavy overload Light overload
Structure model Dimension (W*D*H mm) Weight (kg)
Engineering AC Drive for Multi-motors
AC800-Series
AC800-I20-T3-0038
AC800-I20-T3-0094
38 37
94 91
AC800-I20-T3-0116 116 112
AC800-I20-T3-0183 176
21 22
2000
2000 2000

606 633 627 581 484 501601 V8L530AC800LC-A10-T6-0530
743 777 769 713 594 615738 V8L650AC800LC-A10-T6-0650
Liquid-cooled active rectifier module
690V: 525V-690V AC
Non-overload Heavy overloadLight-overload
IN(Aac) PN(kW) IN(Aac) PN(kW) IN(Aac) PN(kW)
315 326 315 255 250340AC800LC-I20-T6-0340
500 509 450 398 355530AC800LC-I20-T6-0530
630 624 560 488 450650AC800LC-I20-T6-0650
710 692 630 541 560
V8L
V8L
V8L
V8L721AC800LC-I20-T6-0721
AC800-S55-T3-1313 1261 630 985 500
AC800-S55-T3-1486 1426 800 1114 630
AC800-S55-T3-1764 1693 900 1323 710
AC800-S55-T3-2217 2128 1200 1663 900
AC800-S55-T3-2619 2514 1400 1964 1000
AC800-S55-T3-3456 3318 1800 2592 1400

4110
560
710
800
900
1000
1200
1600
2000
2300
2700
3000
3200
3600
4000
AC800-S75-T3-0121 121 55 116 55 91 45
AC800-S75-T3-0149 149 75 143 75 112 55
AC800-S75-T3-0200 200 90 192 90 150 75
AC800-S75-T3-0240 240 110 230 110 180 90
AC800-S75-T3-0300 300 132 288 132 225 110
AC800-S75-T3-0350 350 160 336 160 263 132
AC800-S75-T3-0396 396 200 380 200 297 160
AC800-S75-T3-0518 518 250 497 250 389 200
AC800-S75-T3-0600 600 315 576 280 450 250
AC800-S75-T3-0670 670 355 643 315 503 280
AC800-S75-T3-0758 758 400 728 400 569 315
AC800-S75-T3-0900 900 500 864 450 675 355
AC800-S75-T3-1164 1164 630 1117 500 873 450
AC800-S75-T3-1313 1313 710 1261 630 985 500
AC800-S75-T3-1486 1486 800 1426 800 1114 630
AC800-S75-T3-1764 1764 1000 1693 900 1323 710
AC800-S75-T3-1960 1960 1100 1882 1000 1470 800
AC800-S75-T3-2217 2217 1200 2128 1200 1663 900
AC800-S75-T3-2619 2619 1400 2514 1400 1964 1000
AC800-S75-T3-3456 3456 1800 3318 1800 2592 1400
AC800-S75-T3-4298 4298 2400 4126 2000 3223 1800
AC800-S75-T3-5130 5130 2800 4925 2400 3848 2000
AC800-S75-T6-0062
AC800-S75-T6-0082
AC800-S75-T6-0099
AC800-S75-T6-0125

308
398
450
45
55
75
90
110
132
160
200
250
315
355
400
AC800-S75-T6-0650 650 630 624 560 488 450
AC800-S75-T6-0721 721 710 692 630 541 560
AC800-S75-T6-0779
AC800-S75-T6-1007
AC800-S75-T6-1140
779
1140
800
1100
748
1094
710
1000
584
855
560
800
AC800-S75-T6-1235 1235 1200 1186 1100 926 900
AC800-S75-T6-1370 1370 1300 1315 1200 1027 1000
1007 1000 967 900 755 710
AC800-S75-T6-1510
AC800-S75-T6-2280
1510
2280
1400
2000
1450
2189
1400
2000
1133
1710
1100
AC800-S75-T6-1853 1853 1800 1778 1700 1389 1300
AC800-S75-T6-2050 2050 2000 1973 1900 1541 1500
1600
AC800-S75-T6-2470 2470 2400 2371 2300 1853 1800
AC800-S75-T6-2740 2740 2700 2630 2600 2055 2000
AC800-S75-T6-3080 3088 3000 2964 2900 2316 2300
AC800-S75-T6-3425
AC800-S75-T6-4323
AC800-S75-T6-5480
3425
4323
5480
3400
4300
5400
3288
4150
5260
3200
4100
5200
2569
3242
4110
2500
AC800-S75-T6-3705 3705 3600 3557 3500 2779 2700
AC800-S75-T6-4110 4110 4000 3945 3900 3082 3000
3200
AC800-S75-T6-4795 4795 4700 4603 4500 3596 3500
AC800-S75-T6-4940 4940 4900 4742 4700 3705 3600
4000
Model
400V: 380V-460V AC
Non-overload Heavy overload Light overload